
To, 

No.G.35021/\/2023/TRY (KZLY/16 

GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM 

Ref 

OFFICE OF THE TREASURY OFFICER :: DISTRICT TREASURY 

KHAWZAWL - 796310 

Sir, 

The Deputy Commissioner 
Khawzawl District 

Subj : Furnishing of Information of Oficers and Staff within Khawzawl District 

Dated Khawzawl, the 14 July 2023 

No.F.23011/1/2022-DC(KZL) dt 12" Julv 2023 

With respect to the subject and reference number cited above, I have the honour of 

submitting herwith the list of Officers and Staff under District Treasury Office. 
Khawzawl for further necessary action. 

Yours faith fully 

(C.LALNGURA) 
K Treasury Officer 

District Treasury.Khawzawl 



Whatsapp Ph Number 

Name of Department : DISTRICT TREASURY OFFICE, KHAWZAWL 

Department Officers and Staff Strength 

Sl.No 
1 

2 

3 
4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Name of Officer and Staff 
Pu C.Lalngura 

: 8575708636 

:8131881555 

Pi R.Lalthantluangi 
Pu Lalrintluanga 
Pu C.Lalliansanga 
Pu Alan Hmangaihsanga 
Pu Lalruatsanga Vanchhawng 
Pu P.C Lalnunmawia 

B. Lalfakzela (MR) 

1. Group A -2 
2. Group B-3 

3. GroupC-1 
4. Group D - 1 

Designation 
TO 

A0 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

LDC 
IV Grade 

Support Engineer 

ANNEXURE 

Mobile Number 
8118914628 
9615021816 
8794334726 
9744756087 

9774781563 
9774855521 
8014224622 
8257054644 

(C.LALNGURA) 
R Treasury Officer 

Dietrict Treasury Khawzawl 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

