GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM OFFICE OF THE TREASURY OFFICER :: DISTRICT TREASURY KHAWZAWL - 796310

No.G.35021/1/2023/TRY (KZL)/16

Dated Khawzawl, the 14th July 2023

To,

The Deputy Commissioner Khawzawl District

Subj : Furnishing of Information of Officers and Staff within Khawzawl District

Ref : No.F.23011/1/2022-DC(KZL) dt 12th July 2023

Sir.

With respect to the subject and reference number cited above, I have the honour of submitting herwith the list of Officers and Staff under District Treasury Office, Khawzawl for further necessary action.

Yours faithfully

C. Lalo And (C.LALNGURA) 14/7/20 K Treasury Officer

District Treasury, Khawzawl

Whatsapp Ph Number : 8575708636 : 8131881555

Name of Department : DISTRICT TREASURY OFFICE, KHAWZAWL

Department Officers and Staff Strength : 8

- 1. Group A 2
- 2. Group B 3
- 3. Group C 1
- 4. Group D 1

SI.No	Name of Officer and Staff	Designation	Mobile Number
1	Pu C.Lalngura	ТО	8118914628
2	Pi R.Lalthantluangi	AO	9615021816
3	Pu Lalrintluanga	AAO	8794334726
4	Pu C.Lalliansanga	AAO	9744756087
5	Pu Alan Hmangaihsanga	AAO	9774781563
6	Pu Lalruatsanga Vanchhawng	LDC	
7	Pu P.C Lalnunmawia	IV Grade	9774855521
8	B. Lalfakzela (MR)		8014224622
		Support Engineer	8257054644

(C.LALNGURA) 14/ n

K Treasury Officer District Treasury, Khawzawl